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Wed. August 10		Open House for new & returning students 10 am-12 noon  
	OR						PLEASE CHOOSE ONE DAY ONLY.
Thurs. August 11

Tues. August 15	           Teacher In-Service – Grace House – 9 am – 4 pm

Thurs. August 18		Mandatory Orientation for Parents only 
				10 – 11:30 a.m. Parish Hall

	
August 29		      	Yellow class (Pre-K) – First day of school 
        					Surnames A thru K on Monday, August 29
					Surnames L thru Z on Tuesday, August 30
					All participate on Wednesday, August 31
					and Thursday, September 1
					(First Week Only)

August 29		Blue class (MWF) - First day of school         
					 Surnames A thru L on Monday, August 29
					 Surnames M thru Z on Wednesday, August 31
					All participate on Friday, September 2
					 (First Week Only)

August 30			Red class (T/TH)  - First day of school
					Surnames A thru H on Tuesday, August 30
					Surnames I thru Z on Thursday, September 1				 			(First Week Only)
*

October 10			Picture Day – Blue class

October 11 			Picture Day – Red & Yellow class

October 22			Parent Morning, 10:00-11:30  

October 27			Halloween – Red Class

October 31			Halloween –Blue & Yellow class

November 11		No school (Veterans Day) 

To be announced		Christmas Boxes

			
November 21-25		Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 19		Advent / Christmas Celebration 
					Blue Class – Yellow Class:   

December 20		Advent/Christmas Celebration 											Red Class:    

December 21 – 31		No school (Winter Break)

January 2-6			No School (Winter Break)

January 9-13		Returning and Parish Member Registration			

January 16			No school (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)

January 17-20		Sibling Registration

January 23			Community Registration

February 20			No school (Presidents’ Day)

February 21 			Acceptance Letters released 

March	 6-10	 		Returning and new students - Enrollment packet pick-up

To be announced		Fundraiser

March 31			Last Day for Enrollment packets to be returned

April 3-7			No school (Spring Break)

Fri. April 21			Art Show  (5:30 – 7:00 pm)

Tues., May 2			Teacher Appreciation Day

Sat. May 6			Dad’s Day 	Red 9-10, Blue 10:15-11:15, Yellow 11:30-12:30

Mon. May 22			Last day of school  
 		 		Blue & Yellow Class	
				
Tues. May 23		Last day of school  		 
				Red Class		  		
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